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201408190002
58810

08/19/2014
08:26:40

PENTON
THOMAS M

Grantor DEEDS ELLIOTT
WILLIAM
RUSH

9 91 Lot#:31 Book:9
Pg:91
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
3RD SECTOR

201408190002
58880

08/19/2014
08:32:57

PENTON
THOMAS M

Grantee DEEDS DEBARDELAB
EN WARREN
D

14 90 Lot#:307 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:90
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 306
AND 307

201408190002
58890

08/19/2014
08:32:58

PENTON
THOMAS M

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

14 90 Lot#:307 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:90
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
7TH SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 306
AND 307


