Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201408190002 58810	08/19/2014 08:26:40	PENTON THOMAS M	Grantor	DEEDS	ELLIOTT WILLIAM RUSH			9	91		Lot#:31 Book:9 Pg:91 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS 3RD SECTOR
201408190002 58880	08/19/2014 08:32:57	PENTON THOMAS M	Grantee	DEEDS	DEBARDELAB EN WARREN D			14	90		Lot#:307 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:90 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 306 AND 307
201408190002 58890	08/19/2014 08:32:58	PENTON THOMAS M	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			14	90		Lot#:307 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:90 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 7TH SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 306 AND 307